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CONTRATOS ISCIII - MIGUEL SERVET
 Acción Estratégica en Salud Intramural 2023 
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  1. ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND (Only text)
  2. MOBILITY BACKGROUND. Include the mobility after the PhD (Only text)
Center
City 
Country 
Position
Start - End date
  3. MOBILITY BACKGROUND. Include the achievements derived from the mobility (scientific production, grants...) (Only text)
4. PERSONAL STATEMENT (maximum 1 page, only text)
Briefly describe why your experience and qualifications make you well-suited as a candidate for Miguel Servet Program
5. MAIN RESEARCH LINE (maximum 3 pages, only text)
Describe of the main research line that will be carried out as a candidate for Miguel Servet Program
6. INTEGRATION PLAN AT THE CENTER (maximum 1 page, only text)
Indicating specifically whether the research represents a new area for the Centre or the continuation of a previously existing one. In this case, please describe the group identifying the team leader
Modelo CV
FIS
Normal.dot
jmperezo@isciii.es
2
29/08/2008 9:21:00
02/02/2011 9:53:00
02/02/2011 9:53:00
3
4
303
1802
4
ISCIII
139264
228
127
1982
02/02/2011 9:53:00
REQUESTED BUDGET
Personnel expenses 
Euros
 Execution expenses
 A) Acquisition of goods and contract for services:
 
Euros
  B) Travel expenses:
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